
St Augustine’s Flower rota:  Easter to August 2024 

  

 

  

Easter Sunday March 31st Cathy Street 
Helen Super           Easter Flowers 

Friday 5th April                                           Easter Flowers 

Friday 12th April Anita Melrose 
Friday 19th April Paula Corke 

Friday 26th April Caroline McGonigle 

 

Friday   3rd May Maureen Duffy 

Friday  10th May Joy Walker 
Friday  17th May Richard Doolan 

Friday  24th May Madeleine Coburn 
Friday  31st May Angelica Manorina 

 

Friday   7th June Franc Kelly 
Friday    14th June Marguerite Pearsall 

Friday    21st June Joy Walker 
Friday    28th June Helen Super 

 

Friday 5th July Paula Corke 

Friday 12th July (Anita Melrose)  

Friday 19th July Caroline Mc Gonigle 
Friday 26th July Maureen Duffy 

 

Friday  2nd August Cathy Street 

Friday 9th August Richard Doolan 
Friday 16th August Madeleine Coburn 

Friday 23rd August Angelica Manorina 

Friday 30th August Franc Kelly 
 


